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COPEBHOBAHUSA
10 NSIABAHUIO

Jesouku, 100m Ha cnuHe

Jesywkn (9-10 ner)

CTapToBbIli NPOTOKO/I

Pamunug, ima

3annbiB 1 n3 3
2 XABUPOBA, Anus
MOBEANMCKAA, Enena

FEPACVMOBA, KpuctnHa
BACOBA, YnbsiHa
EPVMOBA, Ennsaseta

~NOo O~ Ww

3annbiB 2 n3 3

MCMAUNOBA, CadmHa
MAKAPOBA, Anna
MATBEEBA, PycnaHa
CMWPHOBA, 3nbBuHa
NbIYHNKOBA, ApuHa
3ABOJ/IOTCKAA, KceHust
FTAPEEBA, Smunus
FTANVM3AHOBA, PamuHa
FANDYSIUHA, Kamnns
CABNP3AHOBA, Azanus

© oo~NO O A~AWNEFO

3annbiB 313 3

BOIrOMOJIOBA, VpuHa
MEPKYNOBA, Ennzaseta
LUATM3UTAHOBA, Anuca
LUYPYHOBA, Tancusa
CE/IMBAHOBA, EBa
FPBAHOBA, Codibs
HABUNYNNVHA, Vcnamus
APAHACBLEBA, flapbA
LUAFEEBA, Kamunna
cosiona, Mapraputa

© oo ~NoOUhwNEFO

BENOBEOPOJOBA, Envnzaseta
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KomaHaa

PCLIOP " AkBaTuka"-4, r.KazaHb
PCLIOP " AkBaTuka"-4, r.KazaHb
PCLUOP " AkBaTuka"-4, r.KasaHb
PCLLUOP " AkBaTuka"-4, r.KazaHb
PCLUOP " AkBaTuka"-4, r.KasaHb
PCLUOP" AkBaTuka'"- 6 ,r. KazaHb

PCLUOP " AkBaTuka"-4, r.KasaHb
CLUOP "AenbTd", 1. KazaHb

CL, r. TeTown

CLLUOP "Butasb", r. Ha6.YenHsbl
CLUOP "AenbTd", 1. KaszaHb
PCLUOP " AkBaTuka"-4, r.KasaHb
CLUOP "fenbTd", . KazaHb
PCLUOP " AkBaTuka"-4, r.KasaHb
CLUOP" Kacatka"- r. KazaHb
PCLUOP" AkBaTuka'"- 6 ,r. KazaHb

CLUOP "Butasb", r. Hab.YenHobl
CLUOP "AenbTd", 1. KazaHb
CLUOP "AenbTd", 1. KazaHb
CLUOP ,r. AnlbMeTbEBCK

CLU "Ak bype", r. KasaHb
PCLLUOP " AkBaTuka"-4, r.KazaHb
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka"-2,r. Kasavb
CLUOP "AenbTd", 1. KazaHb
CLUOP "AenbTd", 1. KazaHb
CLUOP "AenbTd", 1. KazaHb

PernoH
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3aAB0OYHOE BpeEMSA

1:55.00
1:52.26
1:50.00
1:50.58
1:55.00
2:00.00

1:49.13
1:47.00
1:46.20
1:46.00
1:40.23
1:42.64
1:46.00
1:46.35
1:47.00
1:50.00

1:40.00
1:37.50
1:34.00
1:29.00
1:25.48
1:27.59
1:31.19
1:34.00
1:39.00
1:40.00

[Bopey, BOAHBIX BUAOB cnopTta, 50 m
r.KasaHsb, 6-7 masa 2021 r.

CvicTema 3/1IEKTPOHHOI pPerncTpaLmy BpeMeHu

OMEGA ARES 21
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