

У РСШОР по водным видам спорта "АКВАТИКА" проводит РЕСПУБЛИКАНСКИЕ



32 07.05.2021 - 9:57	, 100m	(9-10
,	/	
1_3		
2 ,	2012 I "-4, .	1:55.00
3 ,	2012 I " "-4	1:52.26
4 ,	2012 I "- -4	1:50.00
	2012 I " "-4	1:50.58
5 6 ,	2012 II " "-4	1:55.00
7 ,	2012 II " "-6,.	2:00.00
2_3		
0 ,	2012 I "-4, .	1:49.13
1 ,	2011 II " ", .	1:47.00
2 .	2012 II , .	1:46.20
2 , ,	2011 " ",	1:46.00
4 ,	2011 I " ", .	1:40.23
	2012 l " "-4, .	1:42.64
5 , 6 ,	2011 I " ", .	1:46.00
7,	2012 II " "-4, .	1:46.35
8 ,	2012 II "	1:47.00
9 ,	2012 II " "- 6,.	1:50.00
3 3		
0 ,	2011 I " ",	1:40.00
1 ,	2011 III " ", .	1:37.50
2 ,	2011 " ", .	1:34.00
3 ,	2011 III ,.	1:29.00
4 ,	2011 " ", .	1:25.48
5 ,	2012 II " "-4, .	1:27.59
6 ,	2011 III "2, .	1:31.19
7 ,	2011 III " ", . ´	1:34.00
8 ,	2011 I ", .	1:39.00
9 ,	2011 l " ", .	1:40.00

, 50

, 6-7 2021 .